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(FEEl, 10-37K), 6f(33%)HGBCL & H:MYC, BCL2F1/H
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DLBCL NOSH#EEH, SaRHEfEE &Mk EIR (38%). Ein
PG40 3804(100%). MYCEEHE(38%). BJE K (63%)Fi1HL
PR R S BB 5 (75%0)0

18 B E = TR/ DI AT, FHaE T2,

BHE AR BEEY T2, ERNTIRNAFTRI, 17848
F(94%) 5ERK T A TR FRIATT o WERE5H™ E A R,

LR BISFI MIE M FEFET (1.6%), 32k #AME A Mk 4l s
D(3.17%), FAEREN FIRLEHFEL(1.6%), WELH3MdIt
(21FN FEE DR B SR AG: I 281 At e ZE A0 T 42 281 ) 8 1 UL/
%), BIRTHEILENEE, FamRmFEEL N, f£>1
B e IR B () 3 sl A gl A R -G 4E PR s/ (17,
94%). IM/MRIER /D (10,56%). 7L IM(7,39%), Ak R 4 (4,

22%). [MARKEZETF(4,22%), KA MR AR (3,17%).

= IR (3,17%).  FEJR (2,11%) FOER I IME (2,11%) (3R2), 197)H
BB A 22 2R AR TL(8,44%), {H AR WIZR 5|24+ IR AL
A6 B (33%) & 4E T IR ZEH 1, HA2f h 2 ik
PXMRTER(DVT), WIEREREADVTRE, 55 15I922%00%
B AR AR

EILTR, BUBXRE, ;
21 Patients assessed for eligibility

A
18 Underwent study treatment

¥

A
17 Completed treatment

= 2 Grade 2 peripheral motor neuropathy

3 Were not eligible

1 Prednisone use above allowed limit

1 Did not complete all planned treatment

1 Adverse event (death)
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Table 1. Patient characteristics

Characteristic N=18
Age, median (range), y 64 (41-74)
Age category, n (%)
<60y 7 (39)
=60y 11 (61)
Gender, n (%)
Female 8 (44)
Male 10 (56)
Stage at diagnosis, n (%)
| 1(8)
I 4(22)
1] o (0)
v 13 (72)
Baseline disease characteristics, n (3b)
Histology
HGBCL with MYC and BCLZ2 and/or BCLE 6 (33)
rearrangement (double/triple-hit)
DLBCL NOS B (44)
PMBCL 4 (22)
Cell of origin
Germinal center B-cell-like 13 (93)
Activated B-cell-like 1(7)
B symptoms 7 (39)
Bulky sites (>7.5 cm) 11 (61)
Extranodal disease 14 (78)
Double expressor (if known) 7 (47)
Elevated lactate dehydrogenase 14 (78)
Eastern Cooperative Oncology Group
performance status
o 18 (100)
2 0 (0)
MYC rearrangement (n = 17) 9 (53)
Intemational prognostic index
0-2 5 (28)
35 13 (72)
Ki-67 =90% (n = 15) 5 (33)
Prephase prednisone use 9 (50)
Diagnosis to treatment interval, median (range), d 24 (10-37)
Maximum dose level achieved, n (%)
1 2 (11)
2 7 (39)
3 4(22)
4 3(7
5 2 (11)

Pola dose reduction required, n (%)

1 (6)
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IEANRE . AN, 1BIEBHE RIS A O AR, XEIEEHT
BRI, ZEE YOI JeRT RIS LB h
gl

TERFR P EZIRTT I B E TR B T 151220 COVID-19% %, &
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mab), ARFHEAFEE TS COVID-1OHKRMIEREIRTT, %E
BRGNS IR T B EER,

HA L6 EFPolafl i/ £11.4 mg/kg, ENTEREKTF-LIGTT
Ja HERAZR M MR D E, 78 /S22 N BT T IR B,
94% 1) FBAE REMS KLy T B INE Z2 /D245 B /K, 53%HY R E
REMS S I EI 3L BT (B12). ME— TG BB HELESS IR
EIRFALEE T, ZEETEEIRIGT12KA e KATH
ORI FIRTT .

W, 17HIEE R D EIRR NI, ITEETW. RERSE
fRZN100%, HASELEMRNT6%, SRS, ERFRA
ITEERE, RS2 TPET/ICTHIPREBE R, BRHHE
13fllcr(76%), 3FIEE > BAR(18%)FILFIHE R HE M (6%). AT H
BEM MR YA TR FEE L), EEIREULN, BE
BRI REVTIN R 12.9 A, 12 A IIEFSH72% (95% Cl, 54-
96), 12 A0S H94% (95% Cl, 84-100)([XI3A-B). £ A
PETHIEOT PETHfPRAEH LLEIX LR A fUREICRIVERE FH
AlREEE, REIXEAS I ERE X (E3C-D), 1E4HH IR
HREEZ T, FTE (100%) % 7SN ERETT, B
F52091(50%) 32 T R & PR SZ AR MVATT o

83 PhasED-seq 4 ll ctDNA ] BA T I i R &5 2R

VERZTT RIBTT SRR R A S, FAT1fd I PhasED-seq "
GE L, BURME. SH2AMEFIEOTR YR/ TDNAI &,
NTF RN EE, cIDNAKFEEELEETE N, IFHE
A EUR S TR (BI3E). EFERME, EEOTH, KK
A I BB EF U CtDNAZKE 5 & B I R H I CtDNAK 52
2oy B (E3E), [Hik, (6745 RN ctDNATE BR 3R ] 2.3 il

EFS (P =0.0015), €41k, TEIGYT 45 RN R IF|ctDNA

1B H RS B A& (BI3F), TTEIRIT &5 RN #Id EOT PETIAE

CR H.ctDNARH R 2/ 8.8 B A& (LLAREI3D-F), BATTIE 5 AI0FE
i 7 — RGN MAFE B R 7 R (LA G tDNAZE /D

FEAK2 AT FI 32 255+ W (21 & B G ctDNA R /D % 41£2.5
NXFE). MCDNATEAL FFaaHE T B RE R i, EFSIRRE

DTSR 7 R NP = 0.05), EZE5 T RN (P=0.15)8

EOTHIctDNAIEER(P = 0.0015)H & (Kl4A-C).

13 JUNE 2023 - VOLUME 7, NUMBER 11 € blood advances

¥ 4pd-urew-GyT600-2202-APE BPO0|4/0EL9502/61 72/ TT/L/4Ppd-8]o1e/S80uBAPERPOO|Q/BI0SUoe | aNdyse//:dny Yy [H 9T H Z2:¥202



2024%E2 H 16 H Mhttp://ashpublications.org/bloodadvances/article-pdf/7/11/2449/2056730/blooda_adv-2022-009145-main.pdf %

w iy
>
.mDDDODEDDDDDODDDUDDOUDODODDDDDD0000110ﬁ,
a e
z
@
2
i
%ONEODBDDOEDOOGODODOODOOOODDDOOOn._un.n_n.ﬁM
1)
&
s
- ™
] o &
da..l.l.ﬁ-ﬁuuloﬁuo..laﬁvﬁuaouoococonaouoﬁuccaooﬁwoodl7
w
s g
o
=
o
:
FI|8& 0o 8 ©o § o @« 0o @ ¢ @ T © § © 0 @ 0o 0 0 0 0 0o 0 L ©w oo of oo o e o of &
@
it
NG
K
Ll N
=
M?060401010&2040UUGEBGGGODSIGGGEIIIDUOM
8
it
et
g
&
2|8 3 8B ©co § © © o ®© ® © T © § © o © o T © & ©o 0 o o T ®w o 0o 0o © @ © © 0o ©f K
s
-
<
£
it =
Z
.n?nmudllulloﬂodn0002000000310003111111m
5 =
fay
&
iid
fiicq
$
“%Uﬁ%ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂﬂEEDGOD%EBEBEEHDUUDUUUUﬁ
=
=
o W
.m.ﬂlﬁ...ua._.qn,.n.._._u__anuﬁ__..vﬂ.v__nu.l.lnun.nun__..v1.|.|1.|.|2n_n.Gnuﬁ__nuﬂn__«_.w\h
3
a
gFle o § E 8 BB &8 -8 3 88 &8 - 888889 e e e e oo

Any grade
18
17
17
15
14
13
12

1
B
8
8
7
7
6
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]
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
3
1
1
1
1
1
1

NS
X THTES-SHA RHEE, FHHIH T>209%8E LA M1-200 R REtE, SPIBIMERBHEZ (55885 R AL AE R

Supraventricular tachycardia

Pain in extremity
Sepsis
Typhilitis

Urinary frequency

Abdominal pain

Sinus bradycardia
Hyperglypoemia

Hypertension
Elevated total bilirubin

Back pain
Dysgeusia
Hypophosphatemia
Fever

Insomnia
Dyspepsia

Mail changes
Febrile neutropenia
Calonic perforation
Hypomagnesemia

Thromboembolic event
Sore throat

Elevated AST
Headache

event
ia
Mucositis oral
Elevated ALT
Peripheral sensory neuropathy
Hypokalemia
Edema limbs

MNeutropenia

Th
Constipation

Nausea
Fatigue

Anemia
Diarrhea

2

® blood advances zoswsqisn - mte, Hum FHI T2 P 77 2RI Polatuzumab 2453



Histology,

Age/Gender Cycle 1 Cycle 2

HGBCL, 48F
PMBCL, 45F
DLBCL, 52M
DLBCL, 58F
HGBCL, 64M
DLBCL, 68M
DLBCL, 64M
DLBCL, 74M
DLBCL, 69M
HGBCL, 73F
HGBCL, 55M
HGBCL, 66M
DLBCL, 61F
PMBCL, 64M
PMBCL, 41M
PMBCL, 48F*
HGBCL, 71F*
DLBCL, 64F**

Cycle 3

Cycle 4 Cycle 5 Cycle 6

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

E2, HAGUE, SRR R B FAE, S5 R E AR TR, *FRoR B MR IR A<25 0004HMY L, FRERAIRIEZEDLL, ~ForBERBE AR, HE WL
TTHATFAR, BIEREIBIEIR12K, IR FARYETIR & R AN ZEDLL, [N SR EPolaifi i, R BEENUANBETIRE. F 4K Bk,

wig

IXIZEE — MR M Kb R AR TG T I B
EEEST 77 ZF RPolaB KB HIRI 2 2 R, %
FIEE| T HZ 2N FEA R, HEBMRHMESDA-EPOCH-R
AL, 5 Pola-R-CHP—AE, FATEIFET: E 2S5 EPOCH-RH
FEREYS SN, (B E B e ME %, fEERA I 1.
HEMZE, SEPOCH-RHELL, 3F4ZL M/ M/ HITELE =T
FRHAM & A R PP IR I E K2 R E L7 I EAKE R I,
FRIGIBE SN, B> E AT AT E BB A RE T B 7]
B/KF2, S5EPOCH-RAVEMAFFHEL, v

BATRI A 2 2 EEEMRT T POLARIXAIF HY S S PR ML,
B A4 R B8 SR FH chop PR AL T BERE NG B IE, HAi@E s
KA T, TEPOLARIXFFSRH, 6.8% M ERE A NE =
BT KRR R, IXATRERZIN T 48 & FR L b4 A E RS
IR EELR (2R3, 8RR FATART AT A= 2 DA
BHTE R XS, BN =% i E R B 4 F Pola-R-
CHOP5R-CHOPHILLYERUE F 2, HOBARR/DN, FFH
AIRETETEImZ, RO B2 X 0 & KGR B DO iX g
BERHBAN—Z&TE, MAER-CHOP,
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FIHATHIE, EPOCH-RT EMBGH CHHIERZ BA PSR,
ik, 5DA-EPOCH-RHHLEL, venetoclaxFI AN A 5 4mpfLiR/ D,
TGITIERFIFE T NG 5, o0 B ARFRAT TSR 2] L (51 e af i £
B, 1R REERNERFLSBGETEIRI2E, Hi%
BRIGEMFZ T AN RS, FIRRDSIER,
SERi 4t Pola-R-CHPFIDA-EPOCH-RINHIF ST, 18I7 MRy
TR N2%E3%, “HTRIMNHEARER, HELHIEE
TTs, RIIZ A R R T L HE & (6%). AR
F, eflBELT T MRRESEM, SHEDVTERHA). Mite%E 3
BIFLOE AR (L), FTEIX LR 2 (e B P ER LB,
FRT1FIDVTRR SRS, ERERNE, BNV EILT
G RN T8 BE B 2 BOR B B ARG I itk 28, IX AT RE
B SETCEREF R AR AR ZER N R IR, SR, FRAITCIEM
TEN TR BEAERSIUFRATTHF 52 G TT IR B3 b & A B
RITER ., BATEEER, SR EdEMEE, B EHR3+
I GRS (1) % AE R B 5 (229%08%), RR T FIREBR TR
B4k, Pola-DA-EPCH-RIZZ 2 -5 5E R & RHYEPOCH-
RIFEAHY, FH LLIeaii #2599 (venetoclax'®) 5 58 L /i
HIETT B R#HEEEMB hARSGE, A, BRI
B EBEW R FER LR, %A REY KBRS 5006 8%,
DARE GFHRAE 1% 77 R 2 2 R R
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